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Wettkampf-Nr. 12

200m Brust Manner Vorlauf
JEM-Jahrgéange

Jahrgang 1993
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Marco ANTONA

00:31,20 01:07,55 01:45,41
Paul WIECHHUSEN

00:31,39 01:08,98 01:47,41
Maximilian KRAUS

00:32,19 01:08,69 01:46,20
Malte MULLER

00:32,46 01:09,25 01:47,48
Tim COLLET

00:32,81 01:09,93 01:47,73

Timo PENN
00:33,39 01:11,42 01:49,06

Tobias HOLLAUS

00:32,22  01:09,41 01:47,82
Tobias FEIGL

00:32,28 01:10,52 01:49,57
Maximilian WESSNER
00:32,84 01:10,82 01:49,22
Jannis DAMMANN

00:33,20 01:10,94 01:49,41
Hans-Joachim BACKER
00:33,37  01:12,41 01:51,18

Dustin NEUMANN
00:32,92  01:10,63  01:49,99

Max BURGER

00:34,44 01:12,59 01:52,47
Johannes THANNER
00:34,13 01:12,09 01:51,28
Otar KHATIASHVILI
00:33,56 01:12,00 01:51,44
Fabian KEMENY

00:34,56 01:13,50 01:53,28
Lukas BLICKHEUSER
00:32,55 01:10,99 01:51,30

Konstantin VEIT
00:33,66 01:12,38 01:52,69

Romano HOFFMANN
00:33,34  01:12,11 01:52,26
Markus HAUNBERGER
00:33,10  01:11,88 01:51,98
Benjamin SINGER

00:35,33  01:14,82 01:54,54
Sebastian EIKEN

00:34,96  01:13,69 01:53,25
Dennis FISSELER

00:34,13  01:14,35 01:54,32

Simon KOENEN
00:34,62 01:13,23 01:53,75

1993
02:24,24

1993
02:24,27

1993
02:24,68

1993
02:25,54

1993
02:26,04

1993
02:26,77

1993
02:26,93

1993
02:27,14

1993
02:27,45

1993
02:27,61

1993
02:29,90

1993
02:30,52

1993
02:30,95

1993
02:31,40

1993
02:31,43

1993
02:31,66

1993
02:32,10

1993
02:32,49

1993
02:33,46

1993
02:33,50

1993
02:33,51

1993
02:33,57

1993
02:33,92

1993
02:34,27

SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor
SG HT16

1.FCN Schwimmen

SV Nikar Heidelberg
SSG Saar Max Ritter

SG Neukadlin Berlin

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
SSG Leipzig

SG Dortmund

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SC Magdeburg
Warendorfer SU
Telekom Post SG KéIn
SG Regio Freiburg

SSG Leipzig

SG Libeck

SG Siegen

TV Wetzlar

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Wacker Burghausen
SK Sparta Konstanz

SV Haren

Schwelmer SC 1895

SG Worms

02:24,24
02:24,27
02:24,68
02:25,54
02:26,04
02:26,77
02:26,93
02:27,14
02:27,45
02:27,61
02:29,90
02:30,52
02:30,95
02:31,40
02:31,43
02:31,66
02:32,10
02:32,49
02:33,46
02:33,50
02:33,51
02:33,57
02:33,92
02:34,27
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1. Eric WALD 1992 SC Chemnitz von 1892 02:18,82
00:31,34  01:0693  01:4327  02:18,82

2. Christian VOM LEHN 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 02:19,54
00:31,72 01:07,37 01:43,59 02:19,54

3. Robert BIGELMANN 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 02:23,78
00:32,00  01:08,96  01:4599  02:23,78

4. Jonas SCHAUDER 1992 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:24,37
00:33,17  01:09,91  01:48,36  02:24,37

5. Kevin ORTHEN 1992 SV Halle/S. 02:25,09
00:32,25  01:09,33  01:4652  02:25,09

6. Janek RIEGER 1992 TV 1843 Dillenburg 02:25,65
00:32,44  01:10,18  01:47,75  02:25,65

7. Erik HASLER 1992 SG Regio Freiburg 02:26,74
00:33,03  01:10,47  01:4852  02:26,74

8. Bjorn HEFTRICH 1992 SG Frankfurt 02:27,25
00:32,09 01:09,47 01:47,73 02:27,25

9. Walter FAHRENBRUCH 1992 TV Wetzlar 02:28,08
00:32,33  01:09,77  01:48,55  02:28,08

10. Maik LUDTKE 1992 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 02:28,12
00:31,34  01:07,90  01:4691  02:28,12

11. Johannes LOVENICH 1992 1. FC Quadrath-Ichendorf 02:29,68
00:33,03  01:10,37  01:49,88  02:29,68

12. Fabian DALACKER 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:29,80
00:32,44  01:10,72  01:50,68  02:29,80

13. Hannes ROHRLE 1992 SV Schwaébisch Gmind 02:31,97
00:33,93  01:12,38  01:51,90  02:31,97

14. Tobias TOMBERS 1992 Dusseldorfer SC 1898 02:32,17
00:32,08 01:11,81 01:51,71 02:32,17

15. Nicolas KOCK 1992 SSV Wachtberg 1975 02:32,20
00:33,35 01:11,48 01:51,74 02:32,20

16. Yannick HINTERLEITNER 1992 SG Neukdlin Berlin 02:33,72
00:34,49  01:13,66  01:53,61  02:33,72

17. Paolo HOCHBERGER 1992 TV Bihl 1847 02:33,96
00:32,78  01:11,41  01:53,12  02:33,96

18. Sebastian KREFT 1992 SG Schoneberg Berlin 02:36,21
00:34,87  01:1512  01:55,70  02:36,21

19. Julian BEIER 1992 SG Ruhr 02:37,29
00:33,73  01:12,40  01:54,02  02:37,29

20. Christian FAHRENHOLZ 1992 SG Linen 02:37,68
00:35,05  01:14,75  01:55,86  02:37,68

21. Sebastian HERD 1992 TV Blhl 1847 02:39,52
00:33,30  01:12,54  01:55,28  02:39,52

22. Alexander FALK 1992 SSG Reutlingen/Tubingen 02:40,01
00:35,37  01:1552  01:57,03  02:40,01

23. Kevin Brian FISCHER 1992 SC Neustadt/WeinstralRe 02:40,05

00:33,40 01:13,42 01:56,50 02:40,05
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